
Mixer Taps - Acura Basin Mixer

technical and data sheet

Introduction
Simple to operate and reliable time after time, the

Acura basin mixer tap has been designed to make a 
statement as well as provide ease of use. The handle  

Thermal cartridge technology

Temperature stability of +/-2°C

Fail safe on hot and cold supplies

Operating pressure  range of 1 to 5 bar

 

Acura basin mixer tap

 
TECHNO LOGY BUILT IN

AC1002CP

has been designed to allow simple trouble free operation
for everyone.

Description Code

Acura Basin Mixer Tap   AC1002CP

Product Range

 

a cura range

w ith approved

a nti scald technology

 



Features

Technical Specification
Max Inlet Pressure static 5 Bar

Min Inlet Pressure dynamic 1 Bar

Max Inlet Temperature  85°C

Factory Pre-set Temperature 38°C with max temp stop

Inlet Connections  

  

G ½” Flexible Tails

Min Temperature to achieve hot or cold failsafe : 15°C

technical and data sheet

Mixer Taps - Acura Basin Mixer Tap

E&OE
05/2013

AIRFIELD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HIXON, STAFFORD, ST18 0PF
T. 01889 272180   F. 01889 272181   E. SALES@INTATEC.CO.UK 

 

 
TECHNO LOGY BUILT IN

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

0.5 0.75 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5

Flow Rate Graph For AC1002CP
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